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A. Name ofCommittee: Associated General Contr. of Kansas, Inc-Political Action Committee 

Address: 200 SW 33rd 

Topeka KS 6661 1 City and Zip Code: 

This is a (check one): Party Committee 4 Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 21,2006 through October 26,2006) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................ ... ......................................... 271 14.81 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ 11487.16 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 38601.97 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... 191 72.52 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... 19429.45 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1 0127106 
Date Signatmew Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 
- - 

Print Page 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Associated General Contractors of Kansas Political Action Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

7/26/06 

7/26/06 

713 1/06 

7/28/06 

8/4/06 

811 0106 

8/9/06 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

8/24/06 

8/24/06 

8/24/06 

8/24/06 

3/24/06 

3/24/06 

Page 1 of 3 

Wayne Sloan 
Manhattan 
Conco, Inc. 
Wichita 
HilbRogal & Hobbs of 
Kansas, Inc. 
Wichita 
Dondlinger & Sons 
Const. Co., Inc. 
Wichita 
IMA of Kansas 
Wichita 
Star Lumber & Supply 
Wichita 
Restoration & 
Waterproofing 

3/24/06 

Occupation of 
Ind ividu a1 

giving More 
Than $1 50 

Contractors 
Wichita 
Martin K. Eby Const. 
Wichita 
AGC of Kansas 
Topeka 
Jeff Brundrett 
Shawnee 
Jeffrey Preisner 
Topeka 
Dolese Bros. Co. 
Wichita 
Key Construction 

Contractor 

Construction 

Insurance 

Construction 

Insurance 

Construction 
Supplier 
Construction 

Wichita 
Joe Hildebrand 
Overland Park 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan Other 

Construction 

Insurance 

Construction 

Ready Mix 

Construction 

Subtotal this page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Recebt 

.( 

4 

4 

4 

.( 

4 

4 

Construction 

$4900.00 

$250.00 

200.00 

150.00 

150.00 

600.00 

100.00 

250.00 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1000.00 

100.00 

150.00 

150.00 

600.00 

600.00 

4 600.00 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Associated General Contractors of Kansas Political Action Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Page 2 of 3 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Recei~t 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan Other 

600.00 

85.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

150.00 

600.00 

700.00 

1060.00 

150.00 

150.00 

$3945.00 

Occupation of 
Individual giving 
More Than $1 50 

Date 

d 

4 

d 

d 

d 

4 

d 

d 

d 

4 

4 

d 

p~ - 

8/24/06 

9/1 1/06 

9/11/06 

9/11/06 

9/11/06 

9/5/06 

9/11/06 

9/11/06 

9/11/06 

9/1 1/06 

9/20/06 

9/20/06 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

-- - -- - - -- 

Schmidt Builders 
Supply 
Topeka 
International Hole In 
One Association 
Reno, Nevada 
The Monarch Cement 
Co. 
Humboldt 
JTL Consulting, LLC 
Kansas City, MO 
Commercial 
Mechanical, Inc. 
Wichita 
Concrete Supply of 
Topeka 
Topeka 
Salisbury Supply 
Topeka 
Crossland Construction 
Columbus 
Sauerwein 
Construction 
Wichita 
Restoration & 
Waterproofing Contr. 
Wichita 
Safety Consulting 
Topeka 

Ash Grove Resources 
Topeka 

- ~ 

Construction 
Supply 

Concrete Supply 

Construction 
Supply 
Construction 

Construction 

Construction 

Safety 

Sandkoncrete 

Subtotal this page 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTaER RECEIPTS 

Associated General Contractors of Kansas Political Action Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

- 
~ h a n  $1 50 

9120106 The Law Company Construction 
Wichita 

9120106 Pearson Excavation Excavation 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan Other 

Wichita 
9120106 Summers, Spencer & Accounting 

Occupation of 
Individual 

giving More 

Date 

1 Callison, CPA'S I I 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Topeka 
9120106 AGC of Kansas Association 

I Tooeka I I 
1013106 Paul-Wertenberger Construction 

Const. 
Havs 
Kelley Construction Construction 

10'13106 1 Toveka 
1011 3/06 Conco Construction 

Wichita 

Subtotal this page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 
600.00 

Page 3 of 3 
Complete if last page of Schedule A 

I Total Itemized Receivts for Period I $ 
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 
Sale of Political Materials CUnitemized) 

342.16 
.OO 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summarvl 

.OO 
$11487.16 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Associated General Contractors of Kansas - Political Action Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

1 Date I Name and Address 1 Purpose of Expenditure 1 Amount I 
I I or Disbursement I 

1015106 I Steve Lukert for R ~ D  I Donation 1 100.00 
1015106 
1015106 
10/5/06 
1015106 

Barbara Craft for Rep 
Deena Horst for Rm 

1015106 
1015106 

Don Dahl for Rep 
Charlie Roth for R ~ D  

1015106 
1015106 
10/5/06 
1015106 

Donation 
Donation 

Clark Shultz for Rep 
Don Schroeder for R ~ D  

1015106 
1015106 

1 00.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

John Grange for Rep 
Peggy Mast for Rep 
J. David Crum for Rep 
Rvan Rising for Rev 

1015106 
1015106 

1 1015106 1 Melody McCray-Miller for I Donation ( 100.00 I 

200.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Kasha Kelley for Rep 
Bill McCrearv for R ~ D  

200.00 
100.00 

Donation 
Donation 
Donation 
Donation 

Don Myers for Rep 
J o h n  Pottofl for R ~ D  

200.00 
200.00 

1015106 
1015106 

200.00 
200.00 
100.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

10/5/06 

Page 2 of 3 

100.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Steve Brunk for Rep 
Bonnie Huy for Rep 

1015106 
1015106 
1015106 
1015106 

100.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Rep 
Steve Huebert for R ~ D  
Brenda Landwehr for Rep 
Dick Kelsey for Rep 
Joe McLeland for Rep 
Tom Sawyer for Rep 

Donation 

Subtotal this page 

200.00 

$3900.00 

Donation 
Donation 
Donation 
Donation 

- - . -  

400.00 
200.00 
100.00 
100.00 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Associated General Contractors of Kansas - Political Action Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount 

10/5/06 
10/5/06 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Date 

10/5/06 
1 0/5/06 

Name and Address 

Willa DeCastro for Rep 
Tv Masterson 

10/5/06 
1 0/5/06 

Mario Goico for Rep 
Janice Pauls for Rer, 

10/5/06 
10/5/06 

Donation 
Donation 

Jason Watkins for Rep 
Sharon Schwartz for R ~ D  

10/5/06 
1 015106 

200.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Elaine Bowers for Rep 
Clav Aurand for Reu 

10/5/06 
10/5/06 

200.00 
100.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Dan Johnson for Rep 
Eber Phel~s for Rer, 

10/5/06 
10/5/06 

200.00 
100.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Bob Bethel1 for Rep 
Mitch Holmes for R ~ D  

10/5/06 
1 015106 

100.00 
400.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Melvin Neufeld for Rep 
Dennis McKinnev for Reu 

10/5/06 
1 0/5/06 

200.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Larry Powell for Rep 
Virginia Beemer for Ret, 

10/5/06 
1 0/5/06 

100.00 
100.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Pat George for Rep 
John Faber for Reu 

10/5/06 
10/5/06 

Subtotal this page 1 $4500.00 1 

Page 3 of 3 

500.00 
500.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Jim Morrison for Rep 
Garv Havzlett for R ~ D  

1 0/5/06 
10/5/06 

200.00 
100.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Jeff Whitham for Rep 
Bill Light for Reu 

I THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

100.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

Carl Holmes for Rep 
Jeff King for R ~ D  

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
TOTAL EXCPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

100.00 
200.00 

Donation 
Donation 

$19172.52 
. 00 

$191 72.52 

100.00 
100.00 

Donation 
Donation 

100.00 
200.00 


